K T-LEDX XPLL-X XGC-8CSJ-D
4-PIN LED PLL TUBE
LED PLL Tube | Color Select | 2G11 Base |
Type B Line Voltage Compatible
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
LAMP TYPE: LED PLL tube
BULB TYPE: 4-Pin LED

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.05.24
Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED8PLL-9GC-8CSJ-D 843654167220 RTX-27 N/A
KT-LED10PLL-12GC-8CSJ-D 843654167237 GHB-78 N/A
KT-LED16PLL-16GC-8CSJ-D 843654167244 XXH-24 N/A
KT-LED17PLL-22GC-8CSJ-D 843654167251 EZV-29 S-LYN6GS
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-LEDX XPLL-X XGC-8CSJ-D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Keystone Technologies